MACROSERVER™
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2007 Phoenix Controls.   Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev.8/10 MKT-0110 MPC-1502 MACROSERVERTM   1 OF 11
ORDERING GUIDE
MacroServer Desktop and Rack-Mount Shelf
SRV
PRODUCT FAMILY
SERIES
OPTIONS
-100
100 = LonTalk/BACnet communications for medium to large
          scale integration; built on Dell server-class computer,
          comes standard with 3-year next-business-day on-site service
SRV = Server network integration product
 for new installations;
             LON to BACnet protocol translation
RAC = Rack mounted hardware; chassis height = 3u, with computer = 4u
SDS = Three-year, same-day on-site service
           (contact Phoenix Controls for information)
RAC
SRU = Server network integration product
 for upgrades to GWY300 or GWY301;
 LON to BACnet protocol translation
The Phoenix Controls MacroServer™ facilitates communication
between the Celeris®, Theris® and Traccel®  LONWORKS® systems and
BACnet® capable Building Management Systems (BMSs). The server
performs bidirectional translations between LonTalk and BACnet to
manage read requests and write commands between the BMS and the
room-level devices, ensuring safe and reliable communications. The
server also hosts the LNS database, along with a Configuration plug-in
and several diagnostic utilities. The server functions as a data
concentrator, collecting thousands of points from room-level devices
and making these available to the BMS through a single Ethernet/IP
connection.
The MacroServer is recommended for medium- to large-scale projects.
FEATURES
• Integration flexibility with most BMS vendors offering BACnet
• Supports up to 1500 devices or 6000 points
• External USB 56 K modem for remote configuration and/or
troubleshooting
• Self-ventilated enclosure
• Integral dust filter with dust covers for I/O connectors
• Built on a server-class computer platform
• Offered with desktop chassis which may be oriented horizontal or
vertical and optional rack-mount sliding shelf
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure
Desktop server enclosure
4U rack-mount shelf
Dimensions
Desktop chassis:
4.3" H x 15.6" W x 13.8" D (109.2 mm H x
396.2 mm W x 350.5 mm D)
Rack-mount:
Form factor: 4U rack and computer
Shelf dimensions:
16.5" W x 23.0" D
(419 mm W x 736 mm D)
Minimum rack depth: 26" (660 mm)
Maximum rack depth: 30" (762 mm)
Approx. Weight
20.6 lbs (9.4 kg)
Operating Temperature Range
50-113 °F (10-45 °C) ambient
Operating Humidity Range
20-80%, non-condensing
Power Requirements
300 W high efficiency auto-sensing power
supply (100 to 240 Vac, 50/60 Hz)
Modem
External USB supports communications to
56 K
Microprocessor
Pentium D, 2.9 GHz (minimum)